3,150.00

2,520.00

1,465.00

766.00

84.00

3,150.0

2,520.0

1,465.C

3,064.0

1.008.0

3,148.

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

12.00

Form Title: Purchase Order

Telescopic Handle

Nylon Brush

Tester Kit 2 in 1

Vacuum Hose 50' Hayward

Leafscoop Heavy Duty

2" ø Blue Pipe x 10 ft.

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

9

10

11

12

13

14

PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE

		PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVIC Agency / Requisitioning	g Office	- 110, 2020, 260	- c
BOHOL PEOPLE'S LUMBER CORPORATION			D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020		
Supplier Address		BOHOL PEOPLE'S LUMBER COM STATE	Date: June 27, 2019 / Mode of		
		0053, M. Parras St., II, Tagbilaran City			
E-mail Address			Procurement : NEGOTIATED		
Telephone No.		Manufacture Control of the Control o	2ND FAILURE		
	ston 10 A	000-254-222-000	Op 1		
IN	Aesdames	install	itions contained her	ein:	AAWA
Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and co		Delivery Term :	Please read	at the	
Place of Delivery:		PROVINCIAL GENERAL BUILDING, COGON	Delivery (Same	back hereof.	
		DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITT	Payment Term : upon completion o		n of delivery
Address	im i bil	Twenty-five (25) days after NTP	- Payment rom	215095	
Date of Delivery :		3 Months	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
Warranty Period:		DESCRIPTION	QII.		440.042
ITEM	UNIT	Replacement of Parts	2.00	56,471.00	112,942. 18,900.
A.	set	Filter Elements 71 sq. ft.	2.00	9,450.00	2,050.0 6,290.0 2,100.0
2	set	Top Collector	2.00	1,025.00 3,145.00	
3	pcs	Outlet Elbow Oring	2.00	1,050.00	
4	pcs	Pump Strainer Basket	2.00	3,750.00	7,500
5	pcs	Defuser Gasket	2.00	2,310.00	4,620
6	pcs	Shaft Seal Assembly	2.00	13,650.00	27,300
7	pcs	Housing Gasket Flexible Vacuum Head, 12 Wheels	2.00	4,825.00	4,82
8	pcs	Telegopic Handle	1.00	10,290.00	10,29

787.00 2" ø PVC Coupling 4.00 3,600. 15 pcs 120.00 2" ø PVC Union 30.00 pcs 336. 16 84.00 2" ø Elbow 4.00 pcs 17 5,586 798.00 2" ø Male Adaptor 7.00 pcs 1,764 18 147.00 2" ø Ball Valve 12.00 pcs 19 222,458 SUB TOTAL: 2" ø Blue Tee pcs 20 page 1 of page 17 ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY THREE PESOS AND 81/100 ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) (Total Amount in Words) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.